
TERM 3 2017 

  

Uniform Shop 

Telephone: 9568 9451 Fax: 9518 0757 

Email order through to 

wyvernuniform@newington.nsw.edu.au 
 

TERM 3 

WEEK 6: 
21 August – 25 August 

TERM 3 

WEEK 7: 
28 August – 1 September  

 

Monday 21 August 7.30am – 9.00am 

Nicole Williams 

Sara Carlisle 

Dianne Di Cristo 

Erica Boyd 

Monday 28 August 7.30am – 9.00am 

Kim Rixom 

Natasha Rose 

Felicity Butler 

 

 
Tuesday 22 August 2.30pm – 4.00pm  

Sandy Palmer 

Melissa Kristallis 

Melina Gregoire 

Tuesday 29 August 2.30pm – 4.00pm  

Teresa Lewis 

Karen Saupin 

Edna Frougas 

Anthea Ioannou 

 
  

Wednesday 23 August - CLOSED 

 

  

Wednesday 30 August - CLOSED 

  
Thursday 24 August 7.30am – 9.00am  

Kim Stanoff 

Sarah Taylor-Holmes 

Karen Whiting 

Natalia Obrien 

Thursday 31 August 7.30am – 9.00am  

Monique Hennessy 

Sarah Dow 

Judith Tu 

 
 

Friday 25 August  - CLOSED 

 

 

Friday 1 September - CLOSED 

 

 

 


